
Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Pine Richland 00:11:36.05 27

2 Seneca Valley 00:11:38.48 29

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Page: 1 of 3Printed: 10/19/2020 4:36:06 PM

Boys Heat 1 SV @ PR Jr High Meet



Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time  # of Finishers Team Score

1 Pine Richland 00:11:36.05 12 27

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 217 Robert Hoy 00:11:15.33 1

2 2 216 Thomas Kapanowski 00:11:18.06 2

3 4 218 Jonas Whitsel 00:11:36.15 4

4 9 220 Carson Lapina 00:11:52.82 9

5 11 219 Jake Jones 00:11:57.92 11

6 13 221 Lucas Thompson 00:12:08.87 (13)

7 14 226 Ben Walter 00:12:10.46 (14)

2 Seneca Valley 00:11:38.48 8 29

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 271 Max Smith 00:11:28.53 3

2 5 273 CHASE A Lauer 00:11:39.32 5

3 6 272 PHILLIP L Silvis 00:11:39.63 6

4 7 274 GAVIN Skarbek 00:11:41.08 7

5 8 276 JULIAN M Varlotta 00:11:43.83 8

6 10 275 SAWYER A Shoup 00:11:54.38 (10)

7 12 270 JUAN P Szebenyi 00:12:06.80 (12)
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Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 217 Robert Hoy 00:11:15.33 Pine Richland

2 2 216 Thomas Kapanowski 00:11:18.06 Pine Richland

3 3 271 Max Smith 00:11:28.53 Seneca Valley

4 4 218 Jonas Whitsel 00:11:36.15 Pine Richland

5 5 273 CHASE A Lauer 00:11:39.32 Seneca Valley

6 6 272 PHILLIP L Silvis 00:11:39.63 Seneca Valley

7 7 274 GAVIN Skarbek 00:11:41.08 Seneca Valley

8 8 276 JULIAN M Varlotta 00:11:43.83 Seneca Valley

9 9 220 Carson Lapina 00:11:52.82 Pine Richland

10 (10) 275 SAWYER A Shoup 00:11:54.38 Seneca Valley

11 11 219 Jake Jones 00:11:57.92 Pine Richland

12 (12) 270 JUAN P Szebenyi 00:12:06.80 Seneca Valley

13 (13) 221 Lucas Thompson 00:12:08.87 Pine Richland

14 (14) 226 Ben Walter 00:12:10.46 Pine Richland

15 0 227 Thomas DeVito 00:12:16.72 Pine Richland

16 0 224 Riger Williams 00:12:22.23 Pine Richland

17 0 277 Riley Magee 00:12:22.52 Seneca Valley

18 0 223 Gavin Gilardi 00:12:39.81 Pine Richland

19 0 225 Matteo Rotelli 00:12:49.09 Pine Richland

20 0 222 Easson Molnar 00:12:50.43 Pine Richland
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